
U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 18th & Sunday 19th August 2007

Northwood Stadium, Stoke on Trent

U15 GIRLS

Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank
50 Katarina Thompson Liverpool Harriers & AC 11.89 687 687 2 5.60 729 1,416 1 9.72 511 1,927 1 1.65 795 2,722 1 02:29.79 696 3,418 1
40 Hannah Lupton Preston Harriers 12.56 613 613 9 4.99 557 1,170 5 9.66 507 1,677 2 1.53 655 2,332 2 02:40.48 567 2,899 2
21 Gaby Bangay Corby AC 11.97 678 678 3 4.79 503 1,181 4 9.24 480 1,661 3 1.44 555 2,216 4 02:36.77 610 2,826 3
42 Katy Marchant Leeds City AC 11.51 733 733 1 4.79 503 1,236 3 8.22 414 1,650 4 1.53 655 2,305 3 02:54.23 421 2,726 4
23 Charlotte Bowling Corby AC 12.32 639 639 4 5.14 598 1,237 2 6.34 293 1,530 7 1.44 555 2,085 6 02:35.89 621 2,706 5
52 Chloe Vernon-Hamilton Stevenage & North Herts AC 12.58 611 611 10 4.47 421 1,032 11 7.42 362 1,394 12 1.47 588 1,982 9 02:30.16 691 2,673 6
27 Alisha Casement Kendal AC 12.50 620 620 6 4.36 393 1,013 13 7.18 347 1,360 15 1.50 621 1,981 10 02:31.16 678 2,659 7
37 Daniella Hankins Bedford & County AC 12.68 601 601 13 4.74 490 1,091 8 6.88 327 1,418 10 1.53 655 2,073 7 02:41.50 556 2,629 8
41 Charlotte Malton Chelmsford AC 12.53 616 616 8 4.89 530 1,146 6 9.19 477 1,623 5 1.44 555 2,178 5 02:56.89 395 2,573 9
56 Katie Gardner City of Stoke AC 12.75 593 593 16 4.95 546 1,139 7 8.11 406 1,545 6 1.32 429 1,974 11 02:42.47 545 2,519 10
51 Nikki Twine Basildon AC 13.00w 568 568 19 4.50 428 996 16 8.58 437 1,433 8 1.29 399 1,832 16 02:32.28 665 2,497 11
58 Sian Swanson Maldwyn Harriers 12.68w 601 601 13 4.71 482 1,083 10 6.64 312 1,395 11 1.53 655 2,050 8 02:55.29 410 2,460 12
28 Frances Coldwell Leeds City AC 12.59w 610 610 11 4.69 477 1,087 9 6.41 297 1,384 13 1.32 429 1,813 17 02:47.70 488 2,301 13
31 Rebecca Davies Rugby & Northampton AC 12.52w 617 617 7 4.31 381 998 15 7.72 381 1,379 14 1.35 460 1,839 14 02:52.57 437 2,276 14
25 Natasha Butler Lancaster & Morecambe AC 14.45 438 438 27 4.58 448 886 24 6.88 327 1,213 25 1.50 621 1,834 15 02:54.22 421 2,255 15
44 Rebecca Oakley Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 12.73w 595 595 15 4.45 416 1,011 14 5.98 270 1,281 20 1.26 369 1,650 24 02:37.30 604 2,254 16
33 Chloe Elphick Sutton in Ashfield AC 13.51w 520 520 23 4.37 396 916 23 8.43 427 1,343 16 1.44 555 1,898 12 03:05.69 314 2,212 17
49 Rhiannon Shipstone Halesowen C & AC 12.61w 608 608 12 4.43 411 1,019 12 8.20 412 1,431 9 1.35 460 1,891 13 03:06.03 311 2,202 18
36 Jemma Gregory Abingdon Amblers 12.92 576 576 17 4.34 388 964 17 6.62 311 1,275 21 1.32 429 1,704 21 02:53.64 426 2,130 19
61 Megan Dixon Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 13.47w 523 523 22 4.37 396 919 22 6.41 297 1,216 24 1.29 399 1,615 25 02:45.45 512 2,127 20
24 Kelly Bramhald Doncaster AC 13.45 525 525 21 4.48 423 948 19 7.60 374 1,322 17 1.32 429 1,751 18 02:59.64 369 2,120 21
30 Charlotte Davies Rugby & Northampton AC 12.42 628 628 5 3.94 294 922 21 8.01 400 1,322 17 1.26 369 1,691 22 02:53.94 424 2,115 22
57 Philippa Brett Newquay & Par AC 13.15 554 554 20 4.37 396 950 18 7.32 356 1,306 19 1.29 399 1,705 20 02:57.79 386 2,091 23
43 Carly McCrindle Nithsdale AC 13.72w 501 501 25 3.91 287 788 28 6.09 277 1,065 28 1.35 460 1,525 26 02:56.91 394 1,919 24
34 Rachael Farthing Lancaster & Morecambe AC 12.93 575 575 18 4.19 352 927 20 6.43 299 1,226 23 1.38 491 1,717 19 03:24.51 171 1,888 25
32 Eleanor Cresswell Crewe & Nantwich AC 13.65w 507 507 24 4.24 364 871 26 6.17 282 1,153 26 1.20 312 1,465 28 02:59.81 367 1,832 26
26 Lauren Cahill Leeds City AC 13.86 489 489 26 4.20 355 844 27 6.02 273 1,117 27 1.26 369 1,486 27 03:11.99 262 1,748 27
39 Amy Lupton Preston Harriers 14.54 430 430 28 4.59w 451 881 25 7.50 367 1,248 22 1.32 429 1,677 23 dnf 1,677 28
55 Lucy Hodgson City of Sheffield AC 16.23 307 307 29 3.88 281 588 29 5.59 245 833 29 1.29 399 1,232 29 03:14.79 240 1,472 29
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 18th & Sunday 19th August 2007

Norwood Stadium, Stoke on Trent

U15 Girls

U15 Girl's 75m Hurdles - Race 1 Wind = 1.5
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 24 Kelly Bramhald Doncaster AC 13.45 525
2 26 Lauren Cahill Leeds City AC 13.86 489
3 25 Natasha Butler Lancaster & Morecambe AC 14.45 438
4 39 Amy Lupton Preston Harriers 14.54 430
5 55 Lucy Hodgson City of Sheffield AC 16.23 307

U15 Girl's 75m Hurdles - Race 2 Wind = 2.9
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 51 Nikki Twine Basildon AC 13.00w 568
2 61 Megan Dixon Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 13.47w 523
3 33 Chloe Elphick Sutton in Ashfield AC 13.51w 520
4 32 Eleanor Cresswell Crewe & Nantwich AC 13.65w 507
5 43 Carly McCrindle Nithsdale AC 13.72w 501

U15 Girl's 75m Hurdles - Race 3 Wind = 0.5
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 27 Alisha Casement Kendal AC 12.50 620
2 52 Chloe Vernon-Hamilton Stevenage & North Herts AC 12.58 611
3 37 Daniella Hankins Bedford & County AC 12.68 601
4 36 Jemma Gregory Abingdon Amblers 12.92 576
5 57 Philippa Brett Newquay & Par AC 13.15 554

U15 Girl's 75m Hurdles - Race 4 Wind = 1.8
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 23 Charlotte Bowling Corby AC 12.32 639
2 30 Charlotte Davies Rugby & Northampton AC 12.42 628
3 41 Charlotte Malton Chelmsford AC 12.53 616
4 40 Hannah Lupton Preston Harriers 12.56 613
5 34 Rachael Farthing Lancaster & Morecambe AC 12.93 575

U15 Girl's 75m Hurdles - Race 5 Wind = 2.2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 31 Rebecca Davies Rugby & Northampton AC 12.52w 617
2 28 Frances Coldwell Leeds City AC 12.59w 610
3 49 Rhiannon Shipstone Halesowen C & AC 12.61w 608
4 58 Sian Swanson Maldwyn Harriers 12.68w 601
5 44 Rebecca Oakley Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 12.73w 595

U15 Girl's 75m Hurdles - Race 6 Wind = 0.9
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 42 Katy Marchant Leeds City AC 11.51 733
2 50 Katarina Thompson Liverpool Harriers & AC 11.89 687
3 21 Gaby Bangay Corby AC 11.97 678
4 56 Katie Gardner City of Stoke AC 12.75 593
5
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 18th & Sunday 19th August 2007

Norwood Stadium, Stoke on Trent

U15 Girls

U15 Girl's 800m - Race 1
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 44 Rebecca Oakley Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 02:37.30 604
2 61 Megan Dixon Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 02:45.45 512
3 43 Carly McCrindle Nithsdale AC 02:56.91 394
4 32 Eleanor Cresswell Crewe & Nantwich AC 02:59.81 367
5 26 Lauren Cahill Leeds City AC 03:11.99 262
6 55 Lucy Hodgson City of Sheffield AC 03:14.79 240
7 39 Amy Lupton Preston Harriers dnf
8

U15 Girl's 800m - Race 2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 51 Nikki Twine Basildon AC 02:32.28 665
2 28 Frances Coldwell Leeds City AC 02:47.70 488
3 36 Jemma Gregory Abingdon Amblers 02:53.64 426
4 30 Charlotte Davies Rugby & Northampton AC 02:53.94 424
5 57 Philippa Brett Newquay & Par AC 02:57.79 386
6 24 Kelly Bramhald Doncaster AC 02:59.64 369
7 34 Rachael Farthing Lancaster & Morecambe AC 03:24.51 171
8

U15 Girl's 800m - Race 3
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 52 Chloe Vernon-Hamilton Stevenage & North Herts AC 02:30.16 691
2 27 Alisha Casement Kendal AC 02:31.16 678
3 56 Katie Gardner City of Stoke AC 02:42.47 545
4 31 Rebecca Davies Rugby & Northampton AC 02:52.57 437
5 25 Natasha Butler Lancaster & Morecambe AC 02:54.22 421
6 33 Chloe Elphick Sutton in Ashfield AC 03:05.69 314
7 49 Rhiannon Shipstone Halesowen C & AC 03:06.03 311
8

U15 Girl's 800m - Race 4
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 50 Katarina Thompson Liverpool Harriers & AC 02:29.79 696
2 23 Charlotte Bowling Corby AC 02:35.89 621
3 21 Gaby Bangay Corby AC 02:36.77 610
4 40 Hannah Lupton Preston Harriers 02:40.48 567
5 37 Daniella Hankins Bedford & County AC 02:41.50 556
6 42 Katy Marchant Leeds City AC 02:54.23 421
7 58 Sian Swanson Maldwyn Harriers 02:55.29 410
8 41 Charlotte Malton Chelmsford AC 02:56.89 395
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 57 Philippa Brett Newquay & Par AC 4.37 1.04 4.23 0.72 4.33 1.07 18 18

2 37 Daniella Hankins Bedford & County AC 4.62 0.56 4.51 1.30 4.74 0.52 8 8

3 21 Gaby Bangay Corby AC NJ 0.89 4.79 1.69 4.79 0.0 6 6

4 52 Chloe Vernon-Hamilton Stevenage & North Herts AC4.47 1.24 4.36 1.64 4.18 0.42 15 15

5 44 Rebecca Oakley Wolverhampton & Bilston AC4.33 0.46 4.37 0.59 4.45 0.97 16 16

6 31 Rebecca Davies Rugby & Northampton AC NJ 0.48 4.31 0.35 4.18 0.48 23 23

7 50 Katarina Thompson Liverpool Harriers & AC 5.31 1.00 5.30 0.0 5.60 1.19 1 1

8 56 Katie Gardner City of Stoke AC NJ 1.39 4.84 0.16 4.95 1.34 4 4

9 25 Natasha Butler Lancaster & Morecambe AC 4.58 0.79 NJ 0.94 4.35 1.23 12 12

10 41 Charlotte Malton Chelmsford AC 4.86 0.67 4.71 0.79 4.89 0.86 5 5

11 39 Amy Lupton Preston Harriers NJ -0.18 4.59 2.17 4.17 0.79 11 11

12 58 Sian Swanson Maldwyn Harriers 4.60 0.49 4.63 1.10 4.71 0.67 9 9

13 40 Hannah Lupton Preston Harriers 4.99 1.26 4.75 1.60 4.84 1.12 3 3

14 23 Charlotte Bowling Corby AC 5.03 1.96 4.82 1.99 5.14 0.87 2 2
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 49 Rhiannon Shipstone Halesowen C & AC 4.43 0.50 4.13 1.60 4.20 1.00 17 17

2 36 Jemma Gregory Abingdon Amblers 4.12 0.20 4.26 0.90 4.34 -0.10 22 22

3 42 Katy Marchant Leeds City AC 4.36 1.10 4.79 1.60 4.62 0.20 6 6

4 24 Kelly Bramhald Doncaster AC 4.27 1.30 4.48 1.50 4.24 -0.10 14 14

5 30 Charlotte Davies Rugby & Northampton AC NJ 0.60 3.94 -0.10 NJ 0.90 27 27

6 32 Eleanor Cresswell Crewe & Nantwich AC 3.74 0.70 3.98 0.20 4.24 -0.10 24 24

7 28 Frances Coldwell Leeds City AC 4.69 0.60 4.51 -0.10 4.37 0.30 10 10

8 51 Nikki Twine Basildon AC 4.17 0.40 4.45 0.70 4.50 0.90 13 13

9 61 Megan Dixon Wolverhampton & Bilston AC4.37 0.40 4.37 1.00 4.28 0.70 18 18

10 55 Lucy Hodgson City of Sheffield AC 3.83 0.30 3.88 0.60 2.60 0.80 29 29

11 43 Carly McCrindle Nithsdale AC 3.85 0.40 3.91 1.20 3.88 0.50 28 28

12 27 Alisha Casement Kendal AC NJ 1.20 4.27 1.60 4.36 0.40 21 21

13 33 Chloe Elphick Sutton in Ashfield AC 4.25 0.70 NJ 1.90 4.37 1.00 18 18

14 34 Rachael Farthing Lancaster & Morecambe AC NJ 0.50 4.11 0.40 4.19 0.80 26 26

15 26 Lauren Cahill Leeds City AC 3.91 0.40 4.20 1.00 3.88 0.60 25 25
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 52 Chloe Vernon-Hamilton Stevenage & North Herts AC 14 14

2 24 Kelly Bramhald Doncaster AC 12 12

3 33 Chloe Elphick Sutton in Ashfield AC 6 6

4 31 Rebecca Davies Rugby & Northampton AC 11 11

5 51 Nikki Twine Basildon AC 5 5

6 41 Charlotte Malton Chelmsford AC 4 4

7 49 Rhiannon Shipstone Halesowen C & AC 8 8

8 21 Gaby Bangay Corby AC 3 3

9 56 Katie Gardner City of Stoke AC 9 9

10 42 Katy Marchant Leeds City AC 7 7

11 50 Katarina Thompson Liverpool Harriers & AC 1 1

12 30 Charlotte Davies Rugby & Northampton AC 10 10

13 40 Hannah Lupton Preston Harriers 2 2

14 25 Natasha Butler Lancaster & Morecambe AC 17 17

15 39 Amy Lupton Preston Harriers 13 13
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 36 Jemma Gregory Abingdon Amblers 20 20

2 61 Megan Dixon Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 22 22

3 26 Lauren Cahill Leeds City AC 27 27

4 34 Rachael Farthing Lancaster & Morecambe AC 21 21

5 27 Alisha Casement Kendal AC 16 16

6 57 Philippa Brett Newquay & Par AC 15 15

7 37 Daniella Hankins Bedford & County AC 17 17

8 23 Charlotte Bowling Corby AC 24 24

9 28 Frances Coldwell Leeds City AC 22 22

10 44 Rebecca Oakley Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 28 28

11 58 Sian Swanson Maldwyn Harriers 19 19

12 32 Eleanor Cresswell Crewe & Nantwich AC 25 25

13 43 Carly McCrindle Nithsdale AC 26 26

14 55 Lucy Hodgson City of Sheffield AC 29 29
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 52 Chloe Vernon-Hamilton Stevenage & North Herts AC 8

2 33 Chloe Elphick Sutton in Ashfield AC 9

3 41 Charlotte Malton Chelmsford AC 9

4 42 Katy Marchant Leeds City AC 2

5 25 Natasha Butler Lancaster & Morecambe AC 6

6 37 Daniella Hankins Bedford & County AC 2

7 58 Sian Swanson Maldwyn Harriers 2

8 27 Alisha Casement Kendal AC 6

9 55 Lucy Hodgson City of Sheffield AC 22

10 50 Katarina Thompson Liverpool Harriers & AC 1

11 40 Hannah Lupton Preston Harriers 2
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 61 Megan Dixon Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 22

2 26 Lauren Cahill Leeds City AC 26

3 28 Frances Coldwell Leeds City AC 17

4 44 Rebecca Oakley Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 26

5 32 Eleanor Cresswell Crewe & Nantwich AC 29

6 39 Amy Lupton Preston Harriers 17

7 36 Jemma Gregory Abingdon Amblers 17

8 34 Rachael Farthing Lancaster & Morecambe AC 13

9 21 Gaby Bangay Corby AC 9

10 43 Carly McCrindle Nithsdale AC 14

11 57 Philippa Brett Newquay & Par AC 22

12 49 Rhiannon Shipstone Halesowen C & AC 14

13 56 Katie Gardner City of Stoke AC 17

14 24 Kelly Bramhald Doncaster AC 17

15 31 Rebecca Davies Rugby & Northampton AC 14

16 51 Nikki Twine Basildon AC 22

17 30 Charlotte Davies Rugby & Northampton AC 26

18 23 Charlotte Bowling Corby AC 9
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